
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Beehive-The Sound of Music,Wind.Moments-The Adventures of Toto. Grammar: 

Determiners. Writing: Letter to Editor.

textual ex, grammar, summary, VBQ.

HINDI Raidas (poem) Le- everest meri shikar yaatra, smruti, Grammar. Textual work and concept map

KANNADA Poem - Prival , Le- Adersh Shikshak Sarvepalli Radhakrishna, Grammar Textual work 

MATHS CH; Polynomials, CH; Linear Eqn, CH; Coordinate Geometry Textual Exercise

SCIENCE PHY- CH-9 Force and laws of motion. BIO- CH- 5 Fundamental unit of life Textual work and concept map

SST
History: The Fench Revolution. Democratic Politics: What is Democracy, Why 

Democracy?

Conceptwise summary, concept map and answers to important 

questions

IT Le- 9 Electronic spreadsheet Textual work 

2/6/2025

7/6/2025

14/6/25

21/6/25

21/6/25

25/6/25

27/6/25

28/6/25

Full day School, Yoga Day and Music Day

CCA Activity

Freshers Day

Investiture Ceremony

Parents orientation for 9th & 10th std

School Reopens

Holiday - Bakri Id

Holiday - 2nd Saturday
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