	GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BE	LAGAVI
	CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480	
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2025 STD - 9 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Beehive- The Sound of Music, Wind. Moments- The Adventures of Toto. Grammar : Determiners. Writing: Letter to Editor.	textual ex, grammar, summary, VBQ.
HINDI	Raidas (poem) Le- everest meri shikar yaatra, smruti, Grammar.	Textual work and concept map
KANNADA	Poem - Prival, Le- Adersh Shikshak Sarvepalli Radhakrishna, Grammar	Textual work
MATHS	CH; Polynomials, CH; Linear Eqn, CH; Coordinate Geometry	Textual Exercise
SCIENCE	PHY- CH-9 Force and laws of motion. BIO- CH- 5 Fundamental unit of life	Textual work and concept map
SST	History: The Fench Revolution. Democratic Politics: What is Democracy, Why Democracy?	Conceptwise summary, concept map and answers to important questions
IT	Le- 9 Electronic spreadsheet	Textual work
	IMPORTANT DATES	
2/6/2025	School Reopens	
7/6/2025	Holiday - Bakri Id	
14/6/25	Holiday - 2nd Saturday	
21/6/25	Full day School, Yoga Day and Music Day	
21/6/25	Parents orientation for 9th & 10th std	
25/6/25	Investiture Ceremony	
27/6/25	CCA Activity	
28/6/25	Freshers Day	